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1:  Lakeview Community Park at 6300 Mendota Ave

ALERT:  Do you have an * attached to your last name - if so this is your

last Schussboomer unless you go to page 6 and renew your membership.  



4




       

   
    

         
       
        
       
      


       

         

      
     

 
       
  
        
       
       
     



        
        



     
      
       


     
       



    


         
        
        
      
       

 
       


        
 

       
  










5




          
        



 
          
       

       



       
      
       

         




      

        



      
       



      

       
      


        


    
        
 

       
  

        




        

        
           
        

       

      




6

 



  

 



 



 


 










         




       
      

        

          




  
  
  
  
  

       
      
  


Calendar of Events for Madison Ski Club  2011 - 2012

2011

Sunday Sept. 11 Picnic at Lakeview Park

Sunday Sept. 25 Bike Ride begins Pacific Cycle

Saturday Oct. 29 Lift-Off Party at Avenue Bar

Sat. Dec 10 - Snowmass, CO trip

Fri. Dec 16

2012

Sat Feb 4 - Fri Feb 10 Steamboat, CO trip

Thurs Feb 23 - Sun Feb 26 Lutsen Ski Resort

Sat Mar 3 - Fri Mar 9 Telluride, CO trip
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Bike Ride

Sun. Sept 25 beginning at 10:00 am
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Name must be legal name that appears on passport/drivers license  







  


 

Name must be legal name that appears on passport/drivers license          
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Name must be legal name that appears on passport/drivers license          
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